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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway- SC * 167.950 30.400 28.200 27.600 26.800 29.700 25.250
41 1 4T 4 3

159 *Jai Carter 10.650 9.450 9.35010.100 8.80010.250
161 Ayden McCue 9.950 9.400 8.800 9.700
164 T.J. Smith 9.800 9.350 8.600 7.9509.750
160 Alexander Kazakov 8.700
163 Ryan Silvers 8.850 8.500

2 Peninsula- NC * 167.400 27.350 27.500 27.600 27.600 31.000 26.350
23 3 4T 1 1

649 *Eli Contente 9.200 9.000 9.550 10.200
653 *Brooklyn Tunca 9.100 8.9509.200 9.000
654 *Raziel Yanovsky 9.050 9.650 9.1009.100 8.60010.300
650 Nathan Feldman 8.850 9.300
652 *Ashaan Ramirez 8.75010.500

3 USA Gym Flairs- AZ * 166.050 27.750 28.100 28.950 25.850 30.550 24.850
62 2 1 2 4

824 *Bennett Munson 9.850 8.850 8.20010.300 9.00010.250
823 *Ezra Larrabee 9.550 10.100 9.40010.300 7.40010.850
825 Ben Wyler 8.350 9.150 8.2508.350 8.4509.450

4 Elevate- NC * 160.100 26.750 26.600 28.450 26.600 26.300 25.400
55 5 2 8 2

297 Crispy Garibaldi 9.200 8.500 8.2508.700 8.3508.550
298 *KOKO Kinugawa 8.850 8.400 9.15010.350 8.6008.900
299 Martin Levine 8.700 9.700 9.2009.400 8.4508.850

5 Head Over Heels- NC * 158.300 27.100 25.300 27.700 24.900 30.200 23.100
84 6 3 3 5

532 Stephan Cacovean 9.750 8.050 8.3508.950 7.20010.050
535 Ezra Hershman 9.050 8.1508.950
533 Keyan Erami 8.300 8.550 9.800 7.70010.350
534 Caden Gianni 8.700 8.2009.800
536 Cash Jackson 8.400

6 North Valley- AZ * 151.350 23.550 26.700 25.250 26.850 28.350 20.650
39 4 6 5 8

612 *Brandon Karau 9.600 8.400 9.1508.700 8.0509.900
611 *Zach Johnson 8.950 8.950 8.6508.550 7.9509.750
610 Zach Anderson 5.000 9.350 9.0508.000 4.6508.700
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7 Gym Olympica- SC * 150.600 26.600 23.500 24.200 27.650 26.950 21.700
16 8 10 6 7

442 Hakop Gazazyan 9.400 6.800 9.4507.800 8.90010.450
444 *Robert Ramsey 9.350 8.700 9.0508.950 7.8007.850
443 Arsen Hovhannisyan 7.850
441 Devin Breeze 8.000 9.1507.450 5.0008.650

8 Payke- SC * 143.300 24.300 20.500 24.650 24.550 26.800 22.500
97 10 9 7 6

637 Carlos Lopez 9.650 6.650 9.0008.150 6.9509.300
635 Russell Ho 7.800 8.950 7.4008.700 7.5008.500
636 Rylan Hu 6.850 4.900 8.1507.800 8.0509.000

9 Pacific Coast- SC * 142.600 23.900 25.000 25.050 23.350 25.500 19.800
108 7 7 9 9

625 Diego Medina 8.700 7.550 8.3009.150 9.40010.250
624 Brennen Escudero 8.000 10.100 7.0509.200 7.4008.550
623 Gradon Cochran 7.200 7.350 8.0006.700 3.0006.700

10 Stanford- NC * 137.100 23.150 21.700 24.900 24.950 23.350 19.050
710 9 8 10 11

767 Maximilian Kouthon 8.700 7.850 9.4008.300 7.5008.350
769 Emmett Volkert 7.350 8.700 7.5508.800 6.1508.000
768 Jeronimo Uribe Brandi 7.100 5.150 8.0007.800 5.4007.000

11 VGA- NV * 114.400 18.500 19.050 19.900 17.350 20.100 19.500
1312 12 12 12 10

857 *Mauer Mott 10.100 9.600 8.30010.350 9.85010.200
858 *Rylan Quintero 8.400 9.450 9.0509.550 9.6509.900

12 SCEGA- SC * 110.650 17.150 19.700 20.350 17.700 20.650 15.100
1114 11 11 11 14

702 Evan Hankins 8.750 8.900 8.7009.600 8.5009.850
703 *Mikey Hildebrand 8.400 10.800 9.00010.750 6.60010.800

13 Go For It USA- NV * 107.450 18.850 17.250 17.700 17.550 19.700 16.400
1211 13 14 13 13

392 *Jacob Brandt 10.000 9.500 9.3009.050 8.85010.600
393 Neiko English 8.850 7.750 8.2508.650 7.5509.100
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14 High Sierra- NV * 105.850 15.850 16.700 19.250 16.950 18.900 18.200
1415 14 13 14 12

546 *Monty Lambert 8.800 8.000 9.3509.350 9.4009.050
547 *Devan Tichenor 7.050 8.700 7.6009.900 8.8009.850

15 Accel- NC * 99.100 17.700 16.300 17.200 16.800 17.350 13.750
1613 15 15 15 15

18 Blake Farrell 9.300 7.500 8.8008.750 7.2008.700
19 Sasha Regelman 8.400 8.800 8.0008.450 6.5508.650

16 Cal Sports - GO- NC * 84.550 11.850 12.100 16.450 16.900 15.650 11.600
1516 16 16 17 16

206 Nick Tessier 6.250 5.150 8.2508.200 7.2007.750
205 Aiden Cannard 5.600 6.950 8.6508.250 4.4007.900

17 SCATS- SC * 63.550 10.700 10.750 10.800 9.250 11.050 11.000
1717 17 18 18 17

681 *Cayson Barrett 10.700 10.750 9.25010.800 11.00011.050

18 Gym Nevada- NV * 60.900 7.200 9.300 15.600 7.500 16.150 5.150
2625 21T 17 16 25

416 Asher Eidson 7.200 7.5007.600 7.400
417 Declan Wilson 9.300 8.000 5.1508.750

19 Agility- SC * 57.900 10.150 9.600 8.900 8.950 10.500 9.800
18T19 19 22 20T 18

47 Levi Murray 10.150 9.600 8.9508.900 9.80010.500

20 Arizona Olympian- AZ * 56.800 9.200 9.350 9.850 8.650 10.500 9.250
2120 20 19 20T 19

69 *Michael Smith 9.200 9.350 8.6509.850 9.25010.500

21 South Coast- SC * 56.200 10.450 10.100 8.950 8.950 10.200 7.550
18T18 18 21 22T 21

747 *Hunter Davis 10.450 10.100 8.9508.950 7.55010.200

22 CPG Gymnastics- SC * 54.400 9.150 9.300 9.050 8.850 10.600 7.450
2021 21T 20 19 22T

660 Andy Li 9.150 9.300 8.8509.050 7.45010.600
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23 Extreme- NC * 52.600 8.000 8.900 8.650 8.450 10.200 8.400
2324 24 23 22T 20

332 Vince Miller 8.000 8.900 8.4508.650 8.40010.200

24 Eric Will- SC * 49.050 8.150 8.250 7.650 8.000 9.550 7.450
2423 26 25 24 22T

317 Idris Keith 8.150 8.250 8.0007.650 7.4509.550

25 Top Squad- NC * 48.950 8.750 8.300 8.300 7.850 8.950 6.800
2522 25 24 25 24

807 Gabriel Magtibay 8.750 8.300 7.8508.300 6.8008.950

26 Monarchs- SC * 38.450 0.000 9.250 7.100 8.500 8.550 5.050
2226 23 26 26 26

573 Tyler Edwards 9.250 8.5007.100 5.0508.550
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